
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 27 December 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME ELF Last start winner TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 6/5207

 2 CASHTON BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 4C 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/3212

 3 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 2Y 6P 4P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6201

 4 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6196

 5 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1A. Clare 532078 13/6156

 6 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/12/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/1M. Bonser 540942 9/7138

 7 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/1K. Gray 547814 5/478

 8 JOHNNY BE FRANK Last start winner TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3C. Spratt 550333 2/1136

 9 ZIPPER IT MAN Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 554952 3/2237

 10 BLACK REDEEMER Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3201

 11 EMERLEY RED Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 8/6200

 12 PRINCESS KEEVARA Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0165

 13 BOGAN VALLEY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/12/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0129

 14 SKI SLOPE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R11, P 2P 8Y 5P 5/4T. O'Regan 558053 1/0105

 15 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1T. O'Regan 534535 4/389

 16 LAMANCHA Last start Country winner YNG, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 10/7225

 17 EXTERNAL LINK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4J. Field 537852 5/0213

 18 BOOBOOK Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3C. Buick 558027 2/1195

 19 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score GEL, 12/12/2022, R3 5P 3P 3P 5/1Y. Gee 539089 4/3174

 20 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/3171

 21 COUNTRY ROY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4N. Staines 556057 1/0167

 22 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3156

 23 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3150

 24 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2150

 25 HIDDEN DAZZLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4J. Field 542999 1/0146

 26 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/2141

 27 LUNA COUNTRY Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4N. Staines 556060 1/0136

 28 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 02/12/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1J. Roy 532683 15/12123

 29 SHELLY MAREE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1114
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TEM Tuesday, 27 December 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE
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 30 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3105

 31 MISS RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1105

 32 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/299

 33 COBBER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 7P 5/4J. Roy 552139 1/096

 34 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 5P 6M 5M 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/192

 35 YARROW BALE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 1/091

 36 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3T. O'Regan 520306 4/175

 37 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/469

 38 EIGHT SAUSAGES Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Sheather 540925 2/067

 39 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/066

 40 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 5/4C. Wasson 549618 1/066

 41 MORAINE JADE Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R2, Y (FTF)Y 7Y 6P 5/4C. Wasson 548620 1/065

 42 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/257
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 1 JOHNNY BE FRANK Last start winner TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3C. Spratt 550333 2/1136

 2 ZIPPER IT MAN Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 554952 3/2237

 3 BLACK REDEEMER Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3201

 4 EMERLEY RED Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 8/6200

 5 PRINCESS KEEVARA Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0165

 6 BOGAN VALLEY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/12/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0129

 7 SKI SLOPE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R11, P 2P 8Y 5P 5/4T. O'Regan 558053 1/0105

 8 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1T. O'Regan 534535 4/389

 9 LAMANCHA Last start Country winner YNG, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 10/7225

 10 EXTERNAL LINK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4J. Field 537852 5/0213

 11 BOOBOOK Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3C. Buick 558027 2/1195

 12 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score GEL, 12/12/2022, R3 5P 3P 3P 5/1Y. Gee 539089 4/3174

 13 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/3171

 14 COUNTRY ROY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4N. Staines 556057 1/0167

 15 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3156

 16 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3150

 17 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2150

 18 HIDDEN DAZZLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4J. Field 542999 1/0146

 19 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/2141

 20 LUNA COUNTRY Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4N. Staines 556060 1/0136

 21 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 02/12/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1J. Roy 532683 15/12123

 22 SHELLY MAREE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1114

 23 MISS RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1105

 24 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3105

 25 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/299

 26 COBBER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 7P 5/4J. Roy 552139 1/096

 27 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 5P 6M 5M 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/192

 28 YARROW BALE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 1/091

 29 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3T. O'Regan 520306 4/175

 30 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/469

 31 EIGHT SAUSAGES Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Sheather 540925 2/067
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 32 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/066

 33 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 5/4C. Wasson 549618 1/066

 34 MORAINE JADE Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R2, Y (FTF)Y 7Y 6P 5/4C. Wasson 548620 1/065

 35 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 27 December 2022

P FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 15/14336

 2 PURDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 20/12/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2J. Roy 543231 7/6306

 3 LORETTA BALE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/11300

 4 DANA DENNIS Last start placegetter DUB, 03/12/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 6/5294

 5 HAZEY ROY Dropping in grade TEM, 20/12/2022, R3, P 4P 5Y 7P 3/1/2G. Katon 521443 25/8173

 6 STRICT LIABILITY Weighted points score HVL, 17/07/2022, R5 7P 3P 4P 3/1/2R. Bates 534294 9/5153

 7 CALL ME ELF Last start winner TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 6/5207

 8 CASHTON BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 4C 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/3212

 9 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 2Y 6P 4P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6201

 10 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6196

 11 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1A. Clare 532078 13/6156

 12 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/12/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/1M. Bonser 540942 9/7138

 13 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/1K. Gray 547814 5/478

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 08:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 STAGGER'S STAR Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/0104

 2 PSYCHO'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1J. Roy 552140 0/0100

 3 FAST KAY Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/096

 4 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/12/2022, R1, P

TEM, 06/12/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/0108

 5 SEKEKAMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 7P 2Y 4Y M/1T. O'Regan 541839 0/092

 6 ONLY OLLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/12/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1C. Buick 552971 0/076

 7 BOGAN ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 2P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/062

 8 JIMMY JAY 2 First start M/1S. Ellis 557978 0/00

 9 DANA SCOOT First start M/1R. Mcdonald 561602 0/00

 10 SHORE WITH ARNIE First start M/1N. Staines 539866 0/00

 11 IT'S A CAUTION First start M/1P. Sims 560791 0/00

 12 MINI COOPER ICON Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 20/12/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/044

 13 CLUB MAGIC 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/12/2022, R2, P 7P M/1N. Staines 551025 0/033

 14 YABBIE MAN 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Ellis 557980 0/033

 15 TRIPPIN' TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 4P 4Y M/1S. Ellis 556855 0/061

 16 NO TALL TALE Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P M/1C. Buick 550847 0/060

 17 TRALEE WOLF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/12/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5Y M/1M. Bonser 556835 0/051

 18 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/044

6 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 08:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 REEFTON VIVI Last start winner TEM, 20/12/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/2225

 2 TIGGERLONG RUBY Last start winner TEM, 20/12/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4H. Finn 555081 1/0110

 3 TIGGERLONG AMY Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3H. Finn 555082 4/1222

 4 TALAKAI Last start placegetter GBN, 16/12/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3W. Wilmott 552113 4/1207

 5 AMISTAD 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1204

 6 SERIOUSLY LUSH Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4P. Sims 551509 1/0174

 7 HIDDEN DAZZLE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 09/12/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4J. Field 542999 1/0146

 8 COULD HAVE BEEN Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4R. Sims 550976 3/0132

 9 QUEEN BOLT Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/12/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 8/2282

 10 NANGAR CHIEF Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/12/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 5C 5/1D. Barnes 550339 5/3271

 11 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Last start Provincial winner HVL, 18/12/2022, R2 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Fothergill 555674 3/0231

 12 TRIXIE KADE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 20/12/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4R. Sims 550024 5/0174

 13 LORETTA BALE 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 12/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/2300

 14 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/0201

 15 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 9/0196

 16 COUNTRY ROY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4N. Staines 556057 1/0167

 17 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 4/1150

 18 BOGAN VALLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0129

 19 SHELLY MAREE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4N. Staines 545193 2/0114

 20 SKI SLOPE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R11, P 2P 8Y 5P 5/4T. O'Regan 558053 1/0105

 21 YARROW BALE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 1/091

 22 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4T. O'Regan 534535 4/089

 23 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2T. O'Regan 520306 4/275
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 1 PALAWA QUEEN Last start placegetter DUB, 17/12/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P M/1E. Hughes 553253 0/0171

 2 LONE HAND Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 557546 0/0140

 3 FLAT CHAT FRANK Last start placegetter DUB, 17/12/2022, R5, P 2P 7P M/1C. Spratt 550334 0/0132

 4 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/12/2022, R1, P

TEM, 06/12/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/0108

 5 SEKEKAMA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 7P 2Y 4Y M/1T. O'Regan 541839 0/092

 6 NOT FOR SURE First start M/1P. Sims 555620 0/00

 7 FIRST UP First start M/1P. Sims 555618 0/00

 8 JIMMY JAY 1 First start M/1S. Ellis 557978 0/00

 9 CRASH LEE First start M/1P. Sims 555825 0/00

 10 CLUB MAGIC 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/12/2022, R2, P 7P M/1N. Staines 551025 0/033

 11 YABBIE MAN 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Ellis 557980 0/033

 12 TRALEE WOLF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/12/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5Y M/1M. Bonser 556835 0/051
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 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start placegetter GBN, 16/12/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 12/7312

 2 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R3, M 7M 6C 1P 3/1/2D. Cormie 529586 11/8250

 3 BANNER LOMAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1N. Mcmenamin 535736 7/5237

 4 WIRADJURI JACK Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5C 3/1/1N. Staines 545195 9/8229

 5 CASHTON BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 4C 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/5212

 6 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2022, R12, P 6P 7C 6P 3/1/2M. Bonser 531894 14/588

 7 EXTERNAL LINK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Field 537852 5/4213

 8 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/12/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/1M. Bonser 540942 9/1138
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 1 NANGAR ROCKET Weighted points score WPK, 17/12/2022, R10, C 4C 1P 1P 5/1D. Barnes 550332 5/3268

 2 BANNER LOMAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 7/1237

 3 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 12/3204

 4 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2022, R12, P 6P 7C 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 14/188
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